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Overview
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Price
177.62 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 723610

2.26% (3.92)

DEO0007236101
SIE

Xetra

EUR
Technology
Stock

139,705 EUR
GERMANY DAX

174.94 EUR
178.06 EUR
174.02 EUR
173.70 EUR
176.61366 EUR
1,090,481
192,593,843.38
11,508
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/13

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &y
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=63259951,158371397,183464409,183464410,160015567,154589558
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=DE0007236101&ID_NOTATION=1929749
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0007236101&ID_NOTATION=1929749
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0007236101&ID_NOTATION=1929749
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8cb36e7423ae3c8b6f7ca20072adba191b22a28021f0c42cd01fff5c3b9ef240&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8e9dda4f78aceec77&time=1714421423&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1d34b06be8c8e2dc4b8803bbcee3a192375c0b776376f06de04064efed1cb3f4&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2a46d0f396d184163&time=1714421423&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=752ef29ffd6660f69a73a38c9fc3c9f369c0e6dba924084d403239a7423da21d&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1c3f0ef855fa3f7c7&time=1714421423&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1154bae6d27091e88ae0cfecf2d5e5b0781b55d5a5ad56d3a4eff9da8e93c18e&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a64fa03946d83d375&time=1714421423&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b9359a54832261b4e7bb42e3df85c8693a451a4fc7efd73efc84046afff6d2d8&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a2c26bb946f242ac8&time=1714421423&tool=RSC

SIEMENS AG

Details

2024/04/26 17:37:37 Sy
Price

177.62 EUR 180.00 r

Difference (] 2.26% (3.92) J
General attributes 1 ‘F fu
ISIN DE0007236101 rﬁ‘ 'W’ r
Symbol SIE 140.00 Mll' I| !

160.00

Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR 120.00 |w |
Sector Technology r"\\ I}%}V ‘ '|
Security type Stock M ! ' rJ M
Market cap (m) 139,705 EUR 100.00 I"" ‘ k’
Benchmark GERMANY DAX ! \ |
80.00 | 'il'
Market data
Bid (Bid size)
60.00
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 174.94 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 178.06 EUR
Low 174.02 EUR
Close (prev. day) 173.70 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 176.61366 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,090,481
Trading volume 192,593,843.38 Price data
Number of trades 11,508 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 175.06 EUR (1,109,068)
Last size 3 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 175.63 EUR (1,300,968)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 170.30 EUR (1,295,096)

Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 154.52 EUR (1,323,880)

6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 186.98 EUR (2024/03/15)
Perf (%) +46.55% +21.92% +24.66% YTD Low | date 157.78 EUR (2024/01/17)
Perf (abs.) +56.42  +31.94 +35.14 52 Weeks High | date 186.98 EUR (2024/03/15)
Beta 1.32 1.37 1.40 52 Weeks Low | date 119.48 EUR (2023/10/26)

Volatility  21.37 22.66 29.21
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number
volume of trades
(mio.)
Xetra 2024/ 17:37 177.62 EUR 192.59 11,508
04/26
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 177.52 EUR 0.00 2
04/26
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 177.66 EUR 9.13 527
04/26
Stuttgart 2024/ 21:59 177.46 EUR 1.19 246
04/26
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1929749
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20040926
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385813
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21815

SIEMENS AG

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf
Budapest Stock Exchange

Bucharest Stock Exchange

Berlin

2024/
02/05

2023/
03/15

2024/
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2024/
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2024/
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2024/
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04/26

2024/
03/13
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02/16
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17:36

17:36

11:29

17:30

08:16

18:53

20:43

21:36

19:48

17:44

19:32

17:19

16:16

09:28

149.90 CHF

148.00 EUR

174.80 EUR

178.04 EUR

174.28 EUR

178.00 EUR

177.14 EUR

185.5629 USD

189.36 EUR

177.80 EUR

177.36 EUR

65,740.00 HUF

878.00 RON

174.20 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.05

0.00

0.00

1.50

0.05

0.00

0.05

0.01

0.79

0.00

0.35
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3395059
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=47893476
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21817
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172577636
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172577636
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21818
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21814
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=164190
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=945157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632804
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632804
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15279839
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15279839
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21819
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=55940635
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100320730
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21812

SIEMENS AG

Company profile

Company Logo

SIEMENS
lngenuity for Life

Contact Details
SIEMENS AG

Werner-von-Siemens-Strasse 1 - 80333
Minchen

Telefon: +49-89-38035491
Fax: +
E-mail: contact@siemens.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Roland Busch
Dr. Ralf P.
Thomas
Cedrik Neike

Judith Wiese

Matthias
Rebellius

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jim Snabe
Andrea
Fehrmann
Christian Pfeiffer
Nathalie von
Siemens
Regina Dugan
Werner Brandt
Benoit Potier
Bettina Haller
Birgit Steinborn
Dorothea Simon
Gragzia Vittadini
Hagen Reimer
Harald Kern
Jurgen Kerner
Kasper Bo
Rearsted

Keryn James
Martina Merz
Matthias Zachert

Oliver Hartmann

Tobias Baumler

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:contact@siemens.com
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